

☐
ITEM NO.70

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3306/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in ITA No.
291/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.I.T., N.DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GULF AIR COMPANY

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2832 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 3710 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 9130 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for petitioner is directed to comply with the
office report regarding non-filing of process fee and spare
copy within two weeks. Await service of notice on the
respondent.

List the matter on 27.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*KA