

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3306,2832,
3710 & 9130/2009

C.I.T., N.DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GULF AIR COMPANY
(Office Report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2011 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ms. Charu Wali Khanna, Adv.
For Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee and spare copy is
condoned.

Notice may now be issued to the unserved respondent.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master